
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

Add 2024 Annual Report and Related Activities for Phase II of the Storm Water Management Program (SWMP)

Total: 31,490.00$  

Original Amount $53,455.00
Amendment No 1 $28,034.00
Amendment No 2 $21,751.00
Amendment No 3 $22,671.00
Amendment No 4 $64,110.00
Amendment No 5 ($37,739.00)
Amendment No 6 $12,980.00
Amendment No 7 $21,422.00
Amendment No 8 $17,840.00
Amendment No 9 $16,745.00
Amendment No. 10 $17,095.00
Amendment No. 11 $22,035.00
Amendment No. 12 $53,672.00
Amendment No. 13 $24,136.00
Amendment No. 14 $30,072.00
Amendment No. 15 $30,072.00
Amendment No. 16 $30,000.00
Amendment No. 17 $31,490.00
New Total $459,841.00

Contract Amendment No. 17 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No.______________________ effective on ___________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:
DATE: DATE: 

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
Attn:  
777 Main Street
Fort Worth, TX 76102-5304

12179-08
Storm Water Management Program

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing 
signed by both parties.

PURCHASING AGENT

1



Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 4 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 5 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 6 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 7 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 8 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 9 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 10 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 11 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 12 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 13 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 14 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 15 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 16 Court Order No.
Amendment No. 17 Court Order No.

2023-135-02-20

2020-156-02-24
2021-214-03-08
2022-104-02-07

2016-935-12-12
2018-081-02-05
2019-160-02-25

2015-061-02-02
2015-809-11-02

2014-239-05-05

2011-534-08-08

Year 2 Support Services
Year 3 Support Services

2013-643-08-26
Summary Remove Renewal Application Svcs 
Summary Interim Year Report
Summary TCEQ Permit Renewal
Summary 2015 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2016 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2017 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2018 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2019 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2020 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2021 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2022 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2023 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP 
Summary 2024 Annual Report, Phase II, SWMP

2012-591-08-27 Year 5 Support Services
2013-642-08-26

Year 4 Support Services

2007-1120-12-18Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

2009-440-06-22
2010-446-07-12

2


